07 Ocak 1978 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CILEK*™(1)

2 GAZNELI*(2)

3 MOLLAQ)

4 MAHMUDIYELI*(4)
5 KIRGIZHAN(5)

6 TATLIM1(6)

Yas
4yak

4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4dyka

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

1)17.500 &
1.)2.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DORUHAN - MESRURE 25

ALNASIP* - MEBRUKE 26
SEKLAVI.28 - TURFETUNNUR 9.
SEKLAVI.31 - ZBHRA.56
SERVET.2 - NEAVE 19

SEZGN- ZAHDE23

AGIK

Siklet
56,5

58
58
58
58

56,5

2))7.000 ¢
2)840 ¢

Jokey
SAIMH.BASI

H.KAYA
RTETIK
D.MUTLU
C.GUVEN

H.OZTOPRAK

kg,

Sahip
FISIN

E KORUKLU
MKORUKLU
MOZGAN
MSECKIN

N OZELTURKAY

1400 Kum

3.3.500 ¢
3)420 ¢

Antrenérii

Derece Gny AGF St Fark

14500 260

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Adana Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

4)1750 &
4)210¢

1

2

HP
0

0



